
Recognised as SIRO by Ministry of Science & Technology, Government of India

Clean Citrus Plants 

for  Indexed CTV
and Greening Disease

Citrus Nursery Centre
Institute of Horticulture Technology

Mandira-Kamrup, Assam
www.iht.edu.in



At citrus nursery centre, we work to supply indexed virus and 

disease free quality plants to our customers through the best 

innovative combinations of nursery practices and modern 

advances in agriculture.

For generation of Clean Citrus Plants Citrus Nursery Centre was 

established by Institute of Horticulture Technology in Mandira, 

Assam in 2016 Assam in 2016, to address the major concern of 

producing high-quality indexed planting material for Khasi 

Mandarin, sweet Orange, Assam Lemon and other Citrus 

cultivars.

Benefits:
Ÿ Policy makers looking for clean citrus plants  can advise the 

stakeholder to avail the opportunity of buying quality planting 

materials from the Citrus Nursery Centre. With virus and 

disease free clean citrus planting material along with  proper 

site selection, systematic planting, proper manuring 

schedule, improved orchard management practices, 

adoption of suitable soil and water conservation measures, 

plant protection measures etc. the quality productivity of 

citrus will improve.

Ÿ As every root stock and mother plant is indexed against CTV 

and Greening disease and maintained in insect proof 

containment facility before and after grafting to prevent 

vector borne diseases, the farmers will get CTV and Greening 

disease free quality planting material which in turn will result 

in more profits from Citrus Cultivation and benefit society at 

large.

Clean Citrus plants need to be generated by following a standard 

protocol. In citrus, we face major problems such as CTV and 

greening disease. CTV can cause tree decline and stem-pitting, 

resulting in significant loss of yield and productivity. 

Our experts follow S.O.P’s recommended right from the selection 

of the seed from the mother plants for root stock development to 

the raising containerized nursery in soilless medium to ward off 

soil borne disease. 

Screenhouse to protect citrus at Mandira, Assam;  
Citrus Rootstock grown in nethouse to protect from pests and 

disease; Citrus Rootstock in containers – ready to sell

Genomics lab for disease testing
Bio indexing for citrus using ELISA for CTV

Clean Citrus Plants free from CTV and Greening 
disease of various age groups are available for sale. 
You need to book the plants in advance for assured 
delivery.





LIST OF CITRUS GRAFTED AND TESTED PLANTS

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

KHASI’
ORANGE

KHASI’
ORANGE

ALL TIME
VIETNAM 

MALTA

MALTA
STOKI

MALTA
STOKI

ALL TIME
VIETNAM 

MALTA

S. No

Rough
lemon

Rough
lemon

Rough
lemon

Rough
lemon

Rough
lemon

Rough
lemon

Rough
lemon

Rough
lemon

Rangpur
Lime

Variety Root 
Stock

Grafted 
Plant

Plant Photo Fruit Photo

RED
PROMELO

MALTA
MOSAMBI

MALTA
MOSAMBI

MALTA
CHINA KAMLA

MALTA
BARI -1

MALTA
BARI -1

MALTA
BARI -1

MALTA
BARI -1

MALTA
BARI -1

MALTA
BARI -1

KHASI
ORANGE

Seed
Plants

Volkameriana

KHASI
ORANGE

MALTA
CHINA KAMLA

RED
PROMELO

MALTA
MOSAMBI

MALTA
MOSAMBI



12

13

14

 01 ls 05 çfr ikS/ks dk ewY;&499@& :is;

 06 ls 20 çfr ikS/ks dk ewY;&474@& :is;

 21 ls 100 çfr ikS/ks dk ewY;&449@& :is;

 101 ls 250 çfr ikS/ks dk ewY;&424@& :is;

 251 ls 500 çfr ikS/ks dk ewY;&180@& :is;

 501 ls 1000 çfr ikS/ks dk ewY;&150+@& :is;

499/-

450/-

400/-

350/-

300/-

250/-

199/-

102/-

699/-

650/-

600/-

550/-

500/-

450/-

399/-

302/-

999/-

950/-

900/-

850/-

800/-

750/-

699/-

602/-

S. No Variety Root 
Stock

Grafted 
Plant

Plant Photo Fruit Photo

SWEET
ORANGE

KHASI
ORANGE

KHASI
ORANGE

SWEET
ORANGE

Seed
Plants

Seed
Plants

Rough
lemon

ROUGH
LEMON

ROUGH
LEMON

North East Campus: Mandira, Kamrup - 781127, Assam
Mobile: 8860621160, website: www.iht.edu.in, Email: enquiry@iht.edu.in, training@iht.edu.in

Main Campus: 42A, Knowledge Park III, Greater Noida - 201310, Uttar Pradesh

CONTACT US
Institute of Horticulture Technology, 
Mandira, Kamrup, Assam

Mr. Aneesh Ranjan
Mob.: 8860082566, Email: enquiry@iht.edu.in

1 Year 1.5 Year 2 Years

Rs 01 to 05  Per Plant

Rs 06 to 20 Per Plant

Rs 21 to 100 Per Plant

Rs 101 to 250 Per Plant

Rs 251 to 500 Per Plant

Rs 501 to 1000 Per Plant

Book Virus Free Citrus Grafted Plants After Promotional Discount

Rs 1001 to 5000 Per Plant

Rs 5001 to .... Per Plant


