



इंस्टीट्यूट ऑफ़ हॉर्टिकल्चर टेक्नोलॉजी
Institute of Horticulture Technology

Recognised as SIRO by Ministry of Science & Technology, Government of India

ISO 9001 : 2008

Clean Citrus Plants Indexed for CTV and Greening Disease



Citrus Nursery Centre

Institute of Horticulture Technology

Mandira-Kamrup, Assam

www.iht.edu.in

Clean Citrus plants need to be generated by following a standard protocol. In citrus, we face major problems such as CTV and greening disease. CTV can cause tree decline and stem-pitting, resulting in significant loss of yield and productivity.

For generation of Clean Citrus Plants Citrus Nursery Centre was established by Institute of Horticulture Technology in Mandira, Assam in 2016 Assam in 2016, to address the major concern of producing high-quality indexed planting material for Khasi Mandarin, sweet Orange, Assam Lemon and other Citrus cultivars.

At citrus nursery centre, we work to supply indexed virus and disease free quality plants to our customers through the best innovative combinations of nursery practices and modern advances in agriculture.

Our experts follow S.O.P's recommended right from the selection of the seed from the mother plants for root stock development to the raising containerized nursery in soilless medium to ward off soil borne disease.

Benefits:

- Policy makers looking for clean citrus plants can advise the stakeholder to avail the opportunity of buying quality planting materials from the Citrus Nursery Centre. With virus and disease free clean citrus planting material along with proper site selection, systematic planting, proper manuring schedule, improved orchard management practices, adoption of suitable soil and water conservation measures, plant protection measures etc. the quality productivity of citrus will improve.
- As every root stock and mother plant is indexed against CTV and Greening disease and maintained in insect proof containment facility before and after grafting to prevent vector borne diseases, the farmers will get CTV and Greening disease free quality planting material which in turn will result in more profits from Citrus Cultivation and benefit society at large.

Clean Citrus Plants free from CTV and Greening disease of various age groups are available for sale. You need to book the plants in advance for assured delivery.



Screenhouse to protect citrus at Mandira, Assam; Citrus Rootstock grown in nethouse to protect from pests and disease; Citrus Rootstock in containers – ready to sell



*Genomics lab for disease testing
Bio indexing for citrus using ELISA for CTV*



LIST OF CITRUS GRAFTED AND TESTED PLANTS

S. No	Variety	Root Stock	Grafted Plant	Plant Photo	Fruit Photo
01	KHASI' ORANGE	Rough lemon	KHASI' ORANGE		
02	ALL TIME VIETNAM MALTA	Rough lemon	ALL TIME VIETNAM MALTA		
03	MALTA STOKI	Rough lemon	MALTA STOKI		
04	RED PROMELO	Rough lemon	RED PROMELO		
05	MALTA MOSAMBI	Rough lemon	MALTA MOSAMBI		
06	MALTA MOSAMBI	Rough lemon	MALTA MOSAMBI		
07	MALTA CHINA KAMLA	Rough lemon	MALTA CHINA KAMLA		
08	MALTA BARI -1	Rough lemon	MALTA BARI -1		
09	MALTA BARI -1	Rangpur Lime	MALTA BARI -1		
10	MALTA BARI -1	Volkameriana	MALTA BARI -1		
11	KHASI ORANGE	Seed Plants	KHASI ORANGE		

S. No	Variety	Root Stock	Grafted Plant	Plant Photo	Fruit Photo
12	SWEET ORANGE	Seed Plants	SWEET ORANGE		
13	KHASI ORANGE	Rough lemon	KHASI ORANGE		
14	ROUGH LEMON	Seed Plants	ROUGH LEMON		

Book Virus Free Citrus Grafted Plants		After Promotional Discount		
		1 Year	1.5 Year	2 Years
1.	Rs 01 to 05 Per Plant	499/-	699/-	999/-
2.	Rs 06 to 20 Per Plant	450/-	650/-	950/-
3.	Rs 21 to 100 Per Plant	400/-	600/-	900/-
4.	Rs 101 to 250 Per Plant	350/-	550/-	850/-
5.	Rs 251 to 500 Per Plant	300/-	500/-	800/-
6.	Rs 501 to 1000 Per Plant	250/-	450/-	750/-
7.	Rs 1001 to 5000 Per Plant	199/-	399/-	699/-
8.	Rs 5001 to Per Plant	102/-	302/-	602/-

CONTACT US

Institute of Horticulture Technology,
Mandira, Kamrup, Assam

Mr. Aneesh Ranjan

Mob.: 8860082566, Email: enquiry@iht.edu.in



ISO 9001 : 2008

इंस्टीट्यूट ऑफ हॉर्टीकल्चर टेक्नोलॉजी
Institute of Horticulture Technology

Main Campus: 42A, Knowledge Park III, Greater Noida - 201310, Uttar Pradesh
North East Campus: Mandira, Kamrup - 781127, Assam
Mobile: 8860621160, website: www.iht.edu.in, Email: enquiry@iht.edu.in, training@iht.edu.in